L11000060736

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ac	ddress)			
(Ac	ddress)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	usiness Entity Nan	ne) ·		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



600236226516

---- 06/15/12--01018--006 **30.00

12 JUN 15 PH 3: 46

B. BOSTICK

JUN 1 8 2012

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

Registration Section

TO:

Division of Co	rporations			
SUBJECT:	Rock	Ya Girl, LLC		
		ited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	condence concerning this matter	r to the following:		
		Nicole Weaver		
		Name of Person		
	Law Off	fice of Nicole Weaver,	PLLC	
•		Firm/Company		
		PO Box 533713		
		Address		
		Orlando, FL 32853		
		City/State and Zip Code		
	Nic	ole@LegalWeaver.cor	n	2 JUN 15 LÉATASSI
		·	n nouncauon)	က် က ကြ
For further information	concerning this matter, please	cali:		
N	icole Weaver	at (407)	263-3006	3: 46 TURNUJ TURNUJ
Name	of Person	Area Code &	Daytime Telephone Number	Dr. on
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is er		of Status &
Regis Divis P.O. 1	LING ADDRESS: stration Section ion of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314	Registration Division of Clifton Buil	Corporations ding tive Center Circle	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

	Rock Ya	Girl, LLC			
(Name of the Limited L (A I	<u>iability Compa</u> lorida Limited I	ny as it now appear Jability Company)	rs on our records.		
~~~	TOTAL BALLITON I	nacinty company)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia	bility Company	were filed on	May 23, 2011	and assi	gned
Florida document number L110000607	' 36				_
Total document Admitted	*				
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	ha limitad liab	ilita oo aanaan ka			
A. It amending name, enter the new name of t	ле шпиед нар	uity company ner	<u>:e</u> :		
The new name must be distinguishable and end with "L.L.C."	the words "Limi	ted Liability Compa	my," the designation	"LLC" or the a	bbreviation
E.L.C.				五元 7	
Enter new principal offices address, if applical	ole:	270 Linden S	t, Apt 2		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRFSS)	Brooklyn, NY	<u> </u>	100 may 2	132°
13 THE OFFICE OF THE WAY TO SEE THE SECOND OF THE SECOND O	7121/711200/	<u> </u>	1120	<u> </u>	······································
					<u> </u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		270 Linden S	t., Apt 2		<u>့</u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Brooklyn, NY	11237	grand #	
				Þ	

B. If amending the registered agent and/or	magistared of	Ess adduses on a	waaanda antau	the manus of	F 4ka marr
registered agent and/or the new registered office			our records, enter	the name of	the new
		-			
Name of New Registered Agent:	Nicole Weav	/er			
Name of New Registered Agent.	1100.0				
New Registered Office Address:	154 Lake Vi	llas Drive			
	Enter Florida street address				
	Altan	nonte Springs	, Florida _	32701	ı
	City			Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	gistered Agent:	-		•	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Thaddeus Turner	3010 Albin Lane Orlando, FL 32817	Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
D. If ame	ending any other information, enter	change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	12 JUN 15 PA
_			PH 3: 45
Dated	May 25	<u>2012</u>	
	Signature of a	member or authorized representative of a member James Truitt	
		Typed or printed name of signee	

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00